

Misc Case No- 1089 of 2022
Present: Jayashree Banerjee, Chief Judge, (WB01049)

Order No. 21 dated 13.03.25

Today is fixed for taking steps by the Petitioner.

Petitioner files hazira.

Petitioner files some documents.

Let it be kept with the record.

Office to check and report.

Fix 28.04.2025 for office report.

Chief Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta
(Bench - I)

